
Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

01755128 

Name of Company 

The Rescue Group Limited 

|/We 
John-Paul O'Hara Paul Finnity 

5 Ridge House 1 New Park Place 

Festival Park Pride Park 
Stoke on Trent Derby 
ST1 58J DE24 8DZ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 22/02/2011 

Signed IL i Date 22 February 2011 

RSM Tenon Recovery 

5 Ridge House 

Festival Park insolvency Sec’ ae IIA 
For Official Use 

Ref 5513662/JO/PF/LMM/RH 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

26/02/2011 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

The Rescue Group Limited 

on the 22 February 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name hoo Quan Mansfrelcl 

oxned los Vamdel 
Dated ga|z {ir 



The Rescue Group Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 February 2011 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Vehicles subject to a charge 153,782 00 241,667 00 

Lombard (231,667 00) 
10,000 00 10,000 00 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Plant & Machinery 47,625 00 13,000 00 
Furniture & Equipment 45,808 00 5,600 00 

Motor Vehicles 112,174 00 459,000 00 

Book Debts 69,119 00 21,811 00 
Cash at Bank 9,171 00 9,171 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 218,582 00 

Signature hee. ord Hol pate 22 (2 | 1) 



The Rescue Group Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 22 February 2011 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 218,582 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NiL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 218,582 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
218,582 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of 10,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 218,582 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 218,582 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 218,582 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 61,976 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 166,447 00 

HM Customs & Excise - VAT 199,771 00 
Inter Company 864 00 
Landlord claims Uncertain 

429,058 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (210,476 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (210,476 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders §,100 00 

5,100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (215,576 00) 

Signature hee Yomsfela Date Za{elt 



saiBojouyoa 1 
wWuwuoosuel |, 

[eYOH YW) UIA 